
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG247 NEHA VARGHESE 1202.000

2 22UG2838 ROOPA K. R 1200.000

3 22UG1180 NAVNEETH 1191.000

4 22UG84 JANATT TITTO V T 1190.000

5 22UG1823 SHELNA M 1184.000

6 22UG5159 FATHIMA AMEEQUA 1181.000

7 22UG6164 ALAN S ABRAHAM 1177.000

8 22UG3095 AIRINE A M 1175.000

9 22UG2970 ASNA PARVIN 1171.000

10 22UG2107 BASIL JOSEPH 1171.000

11 22UG245 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 1171.000

12 22UG3680 RAICHAL ROSE 1170.000

13 22UG4718 FATHIMA MINHA 1169.000

14 22UG2040 MEGHANANDA PM 1169.000

15 22UG5765 AKANSHA JOSEPH 1168.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1431 NANDANA K D 1168.000

2 22UG145 AAMIR JAMEEL AZAD 1159.000

3 22UG5833 NANDANA A K 1159.000

4 22UG2734 SNEHA P S 1159.000

5 22UG4484 ANNA ROSS THOMAS 1157.000

6 22UG6069 ALEENA ROSE 1155.000

7 22UG513 ANEENA XAVIER 1150.000

8 22UG3602 NASNA NASAR 1149.000

9 22UG155 MALAVIKA R WARRIER 1148.000

10 22UG3649 NAYANA SANDHEEP 1145.000

11 22UG4546 TELMA SHAJI 1145.000

12 22UG1382 MEGHNA LIJISH 1144.000

13 22UG132 GAYATHRI VINOD 1143.000

14 22UG1882 ANANNYA U M 1143.000

15 22UG3457 KEERTHANA BABU 1142.000

16 22UG1196 STEVEN OUSEPH 1142.000

17 22UG4454 PRIYA ROSE 1137.000

18 22UG43 POOJA RAM 1135.800

19 22UG1525 DIYONA M J 1135.000

20 22UG3585 MEGHA ANILKUMAR 1131.000

21 22UG4210 ARDRA P S 1129.000
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22 22UG2293 BISMIYA BABY 1128.000

23 22UG3481 ALIYA E.A 1128.000

24 22UG4847 DILSHA SASI M S 1128.000

25 22UG2814 FATHIMA ZILNA P V 1126.000

26 22UG2578 SANDRA SATHYAN 1126.000

27 22UG1418 ANN THERESE 1124.000

28 22UG3025 GAYATHRI J 1118.000

29 22UG4639 KRISHNA M S 1117.000

30 22UG2284 SAYANA SUNEESH 1116.000

31 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 1116.000

32 22UG196 GAYATHRY RAMACHANDRAN 1116.000

33 22UG4790 ARYA RAJEEV 1116.000

34 22UG3164 AMEENA MARIYAM M H 1115.000

35 22UG4355 SREELAKSHMI K S 1114.000

36 22UG1975 AJMI MUJEEB 1113.000

37 22UG4993 SRITHIKA S 1112.000

38 22UG2395 SNEHA K S 1108.000

39 22UG4032 NIHANA P N 1108.000

40 22UG1321 MANU PAUL 1105.000

41 22UG3169 ABHANYA K S 1103.000

42 22UG441 AISWARYA VALSAN 1100.000

43 22UG2716 JESNA JOY 1099.000

44 22UG266 ANJANA P S 1099.000

45 22UG2314 NIVEDHITHA HAREENDRAN 1095.000

46 22UG5244 ANASWARA P S 1095.000

47 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 1095.000

48 22UG4625 ALEENA SHABU 1095.000

49 22UG5035 AKSHAYA V B 1094.000

50 22UG5825 KRISHNAPRIYA SARATH M 1092.000

51 22UG2924 SANDRA P S 1091.000

52 22UG4119 ALANA PAUL 1087.200

53 22UG5230 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1087.000

54 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086.000

55 22UG584 LAKSHMI LAIJU 1085.000

56 22UG667 SNEHA R 1085.000

57 22UG5812 NANDHANA NISHAD 1084.800

58 22UG662 ANUROOP A S 1084.000

59 22UG2637 HEPHZIBAH M J 1082.000

60 22UG1211 GAYATHRI VENUGOPAL 1082.000

61 22UG3560 ATHMAJA V PERINGALATH 1081.000

62 22UG4971 NAVIN THOMAS 1081.000

63 22UG714 ASHIK ROBIN 1080.000

64 22UG4278 SANDRA K 1080.000

65 22UG559 THAMANNA P S 1077.000

66 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1075.200

67 22UG847 SREYA P 1075.000

68 22UG4633 SAYOOJYA RAJAN 1073.000



69 22UG1552 ALEENA NISHAD 1072.000

70 22UG5839 ALIENA K JOY 1070.400

71 22UG4349 REBEKAH ELSA ABY 1070.000

72 22UG3395 AKSHARA BABU 1069.000

73 22UG270 LIYA SHIBU 1068.000

74 22UG3856 RUBEN SIJU CHOORAVELIL 1068.000

75 22UG3280 SREENANDINI P G 1067.000

76 22UG6138 NIYA MATHEWS 1066.000

77 22UG4504 GOPIKA RAMESH 1065.000

78 22UG1374 ANULAKSHMI M R 1064.000

79 22UG4405 AMAL KRISHNA M 1064.000

80 22UG5738 ISHA NAZEER 1063.000

81 22UG2357 AJANA P J 1063.000

82 22UG3273 KRISHNENDHU SURESH 1063.000

83 22UG5237 BINO BENSON 1062.000

84 22UG5559 SHARLET MARIYA SUNNY 1061.000

85 22UG507 ANGEL MARY . P . WILSON 1061.000

86 22UG2452 VASUDEV K S 1059.000

87 22UG1026 ANJANAKRISHNA P. S 1057.000

88 22UG3227 ANNLIYA P S 1057.000

89 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1056.000

90 22UG5574 HELEN ROSE J 1051.200

91 22UG5713 LEO TOM 1051.200

92 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 1050.000

93 22UG5512 SHAMSEENA K A 1049.000

94 22UG2752 AYSHA ANZIA P A 1046.400

95 22UG5550 DALIYA T J 1045.000

96 22UG228 REO MARTIN 1044.000

97 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1043.000

98 22UG3186 FEBA C JOSE 1041.000

99 22UG1178 ROSE MARIYA SABU 1040.000

100 22UG34 TREESA MARIA GARVASIS 1039.200

101 22UG698 PARVATHY VINOD 1039.000

102 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1039.000

103 22UG6073 SHIFNA SHAHARBAAN M K 1038.000

104 22UG2754 BOBY BENNY 1037.000

105 22UG274 ELVANIA MARIA 1037.000

106 22UG5680 SIDHARTH 1036.800

107 22UG4148 ARYA P 1036.000

108 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1033.000

109 22UG4762 RAHEENA M A 1032.000

110 22UG4429 ROSEMIN M G 1031.000

111 22UG2499 ALEENA WILSON 1031.000

112 22UG3536 JERARDE GILL CHRIST SAJI 1030.000

113 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1029.600

114 22UG5770 ARYA 1028.000

115 22UG2747 ATHULYA BABU 1028.000



116 22UG5175 ANUSHA R 1026.000

117 22UG1978 ARCHANA. K.S 1026.000

118 22UG6147 MUHAMED SHIBIL 1025.000

119 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1024.800

120 22UG5213 NEKHA ELDHO 1024.000

121 22UG1979 ABHINAV SANKAR 1023.000

122 22UG735 SANIYA P S 1022.000

123 22UG787 ANUSREE DEEPAN 1019.000

124 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1019.000

125 22UG5437 AZBIYA NOURIN P A 1019.000

126 22UG1324 ALBIN SABU 1018.000

127 22UG4627 NEERAJA N T 1018.000

128 22UG2032 ACHUTH P SAJEEV 1017.000

129 22UG646 RINSHA FATHIMA K 1016.000

130 22UG2854 ALEENA ANTONY 1013.000

131 22UG206 EMIL TOMICHAN 1012.000

132 22UG3498 HUSNA T THAJ 1012.000

133 22UG2511 ELGANA SEBY 1012.000

134 22UG5171 RAHUL KJ 1011.000

135 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1010.000

136 22UG4830 UMU KULTHUM 1010.000

137 22UG2953 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 1010.000

138 22UG2708 ANJANA BAIJU 1009.000

139 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1008.000

140 22UG3704 U ARATHY 1008.000

141 22UG3225 VINEETHA M V 1007.000

142 22UG2931 DELNA MARIA JAMES 1006.000

143 22UG2940 AMEESHA K S 1004.000

144 22UG3135 AISWARYA M SATHEESH 1004.000

145 22UG638 CHRISTINA JAISON 1003.000

146 22UG1275 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1002.000

147 22UG215 IRIN JOSEPH 1002.000

148 22UG3900 AGNAS MARIA JOBY 1001.000

149 22UG2009 ABHISHEK M P 1001.000

150 22UG2398 ANASWARA ANTONY 1000.000

151 22UG3338 M A NAHLA 1000.000

152 22UG3100 CATHRIN DAMIYAN 998.000

153 22UG5155 VYSHNAVI P K 996.000

154 22UG2687 FATHIMATH ARSHANA A 995.000

155 22UG4907 SANDRADEVI K S 993.000

156 22UG2971 DEVIKAA SUNIL 993.000

157 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 992.308

158 22UG4988 DINCY C D 992.000

159 22UG3064 HILDA DAS 991.000

160 22UG2454 MUHSINA K.M 991.000

161 22UG4531 SANIYA K S 989.000

162 22UG3765 ANIJA M A 988.000



163 22UG207 FEMIYA BENNY 987.000

164 22UG3218 FERIN SIBY THOMAS 986.400

165 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 986.000

166 22UG1480 AMNA LALA 985.000

167 22UG3752 ABEL BIJU 985.000

168 22UG2720 HELENA ANNA SALJU 984.000

169 22UG2998 ASNA FATHIMA K S 983.000

170 22UG3180 ADIL MUHAMMED K 982.000

171 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 981.600

172 22UG4934 SRUTHI K S 980.000

173 22UG5674 NERZA PARVEEN 976.800

174 22UG1741 ANAMIKA K S 976.000

175 22UG3488 ANAMIKA V U 972.000

176 22UG782 ANITTA POULOSE 971.000

177 22UG2945 SINANA 971.000

178 22UG5984 ANNA K A 971.000

179 22UG4668 AKSHARA KRISHNA P R 970.000

180 22UG2138 BENCY BENNY 969.000

181 22UG4729 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 968.000

182 22UG1316 AFEEFA K B 967.000

183 22UG3266 SAMVRUTHA K P 966.000

184 22UG153 DAMODARAN P D 966.000

185 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 964.800

186 22UG3609 SIDHARTH VENUGOPAL P 963.000

187 22UG1301 GRACE JOHNY 963.000

188 22UG1305 AKHIL JOSHY 963.000

189 22UG4749 JASMINE JOSEPH 961.000

190 22UG3436 ARUN PM 959.000

191 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 959.000

192 22UG2005 AMAN SEKHAR B 949.000

193 22UG95 JERIN JACKSON 947.000

194 22UG5132 STEVE SEBASTIAN 947.000

195 22UG4090 ANGEL JOBY 945.000

196 22UG1188 AYISHA JASMA 944.000

197 22UG5758 ABHAY K S 942.000

198 22UG5836 AKASH P R 939.000

199 22UG3549 SEETHAL M S 938.000

200 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 938.000

201 22UG5221 ARATHY A NAIR 938.000

202 22UG2774 ABHIRAM K A 938.000

203 22UG3756 MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN THAYYIL 937.000

204 22UG4414 ANUGRAHA SABU JACOB 935.000

205 22UG2401 EDWIN S JOSEPH 933.600

206 22UG1624 ARUNCHANDRALAL C P 933.600

207 22UG5897 NEHA TREESA BIJU 931.200

208 22UG5564 KEERTHANA TR 928.800

209 22UG711 ALAN JOY 928.000



210 22UG741 AVANTHIKA SURESH 927.000

211 22UG5460 ANJANA N 926.000

212 22UG6008 MISHEL SANCHEZ 924.000

213 22UG1252 AGNAL P PAUL 923.000

214 22UG4287 ANAGHA K D 920.000

215 22UG2386 FATHIMA FIDHA T P 920.000

216 22UG516 DESHWIN KRISHNA 916.000

217 22UG4482 ALWIN RISON 914.000

218 22UG1526 AISHA JEBIN V A 914.000

219 22UG2829 JINO JAYSON 913.000

220 22UG377 ALAN VIJU 912.000

221 22UG6003 GOWRISHANKAR K P 912.000

222 22UG1491 ASHIK C ASHRAF 911.000

223 22UG3233 FATHIMA NAJMATH 911.000

224 22UG1257 ANAGHA.N.S 909.000

225 22UG4617 MUHAMMED HASMIL E K 908.000

226 22UG2392 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 908.000

227 22UG3771 NEHA SUNIL 907.000

228 22UG209 DERIN ANTONY 906.000

229 22UG3127 JIBIN N 906.000

230 22UG4177 ALOSIOUS P J 902.000

231 22UG4946 PJ JEESON 901.000

232 22UG3532 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 898.000

233 22UG784 JOLSNA ROSEMOL 898.000

234 22UG4066 FATHIMATH SUHARA K S 897.000

235 22UG4133 NEHA ANIL KUMAR 895.200

236 22UG5122 ATHIRA SADHAN 888.000

237 22UG3190 ABIN TOM K SAJI 888.000

238 22UG5525 SREELAKSHMI K S 886.000

239 22UG2215 RINSA M R 885.000

240 22UG5433 THERES MARIA K S 885.000

241 22UG5535 B DIVYA BARATHI 883.000

242 22UG1513 MANIKANDAN K M 882.000

243 22UG5420 GAYATHRI NIDHEESH 881.000

244 22UG1832 KARTHIKA PS 880.000

245 22UG442 SANDRA.P.S 880.000

246 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 879.000

247 22UG5692 ATHULYA BIJU 879.000

248 22UG2933 SREELAKSHMI T S 875.000

249 22UG1783 SREYA K S 873.000

250 22UG752 SREELAKSHMI C J 873.000

251 22UG5387 ANTONY MJ 872.000

252 22UG4712 ATHIRA SURESH 871.000

253 22UG2480 GOURI NANDANA T V 870.000

254 22UG3951 MUHAMMED NIHAL 870.000

255 22UG1792 BALAMANY P V 869.000

256 22UG5296 ASWANI T U 869.000



257 22UG5445 AMBREENA 867.000

258 22UG3364 ANNMOL K ITTEERA 863.000

259 22UG6124 JOSEPH VARGHESE 861.600

260 22UG3775 HARITHA K B 859.000

261 22UG1314 ABHIRATHAN V B 857.000

262 22UG2363 AFNA K N 849.000

263 22UG4357 ABHIRAG T ANIL 848.000

264 22UG5089 CHINNU N U 846.000

265 22UG4912 ARYAMOL N M 845.000

266 22UG5015 SHIJIRAN KING P N 845.000

267 22UG770 ARDHRA A S 841.000

268 22UG4927 CHIKKOVA CHANDRAN 841.000

269 22UG3850 SNEHA KRISHNA P K 838.000

270 22UG1081 RESHMA BENNY 835.000

271 22UG5611 LINDA BOBAN 832.800

272 22UG1254 ABHINAND SANTHOSH 832.000

273 22UG5479 ABEL PAULSON 828.000

274 22UG2223 ANANDHU.A.M 828.000

275 22UG268 MUHAMMED KHALEEF A 824.000

276 22UG4104 BIBIN FRANCIS 821.000

277 22UG4428 ENRIC SHAJU 817.000

278 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 816.000

279 22UG3158 ANGEL MARIYA K P 815.000

280 22UG237 DHEENA B 815.000

281 22UG2479 KEVIN D COTH 814.000

282 22UG904 NAGESH C R 812.000

283 22UG674 SAMSAN SOJAN 811.000

284 22UG150 DIVIN OUSEPH 808.800

285 22UG471 AMAN E S 808.000

286 22UG4241 HARIKRISHNAN P U 806.000

287 22UG4224 ABHIRAMI C U 806.000

288 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 805.000

289 22UG6174 NANDANA K S 804.000

290 22UG5043 ALVIN FRANCIS 798.000

291 22UG4052 ANJUKRISHNA M U 798.000

292 22UG1261 ATHULKRISHNA K B 795.000

293 22UG3831 AYISHA SHABANA P A 792.000

294 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 789.600

295 22UG4149 BIJIN SANKI 789.000

296 22UG4366 ATHULYA K V 788.000

297 22UG103 RENIT JOHNSON 782.400

298 22UG4728 MOHAMMED JAZEER K A 782.000

299 22UG1522 VIVEK HARIKRISHNAN 781.000

300 22UG5385 DELVIN JOHNSON 779.000

301 22UG262 PRINCE KP 773.000

302 22UG1171 LENAX MOHAN JOSE 772.000

303 22UG1343 ANURAG KRISHNA M N 771.000



304 22UG4983 KASINATH K S 771.000

305 22UG2112 DEVANANDA M S 765.000

306 22UG5286 DANIEL YESURAJAN 765.000

307 22UG2563 ANURUDH K SHAIJU 765.000

308 22UG104 ABISHEK ANTONY 764.000

309 22UG2656 ANAMIKA K S 763.000

310 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000

311 22UG2073 AKASH N J 760.000

312 22UG1915 AMBADY A 760.000

313 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 753.600

314 22UG3800 DELVIN DAVIS 753.000

315 22UG5533 EDWIN SHAJU 750.000

316 22UG901 KEVIN A SHAJI 748.000

317 22UG2684 ATHUL KRISHNA P B 746.000

318 22UG4114 FEDRIK P F 746.000

319 22UG1909 HASSIM MUHAMMED 744.000

320 22UG3284 VISHNU N P 744.000

321 22UG5294 AROWN SHOJY 739.000

322 22UG448 AMAL P R 737.000

323 22UG379 SHIFA FATHIMA M B 736.000

324 22UG5947 ABIN THANKACHAN 723.400

325 22UG1001 SWOROOP S 718.000

326 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 715.000

327 22UG1974 ARJUN BIJU 700.000

328 22UG3168 AKSHAY JAYAN 684.000

329 22UG3745 KIRAN BINU 683.000

330 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 674.000

331 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 662.000

332 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 644.000

333 22UG3870 HARIPRIYA RAJU 643.000

334 22UG2804 VISAKH RAJESH 632.000

335 22UG3415 PARTHEEV PRASANNA KUMAR 632.000

336 22UG3960 ASHIK SURENDRAN 615.000

337 22UG2629 AKASH J RAMESHKUMAR 606.000

338 22UG670 LINU JACOB 600.000

339 22UG464 ADWAITH R M 560.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4847 DILSHA SASI M S 1128.000

2 22UG2747 ATHULYA BABU 1028.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1010.000

2 22UG5836 AKASH P R 939.000

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 



3 22UG4486 PARVATHY P S 938.000

4 22UG1832 KARTHIKA PS 880.000

5 22UG442 SANDRA.P.S 880.000

6 22UG4712 ATHIRA SURESH 871.000

7 22UG4912 ARYAMOL N M 845.000

8 22UG5015 SHIJIRAN KING P N 845.000

9 22UG4927 CHIKKOVA CHANDRAN 841.000

10 22UG3850 SNEHA KRISHNA P K 838.000

11 22UG5113 ARDRA KRISHNAN 816.000

12 22UG904 NAGESH C R 812.000

13 22UG5774 ADWIN C.M 789.600

14 22UG1522 VIVEK HARIKRISHNAN 781.000

15 22UG262 PRINCE KP 773.000

16 22UG1974 ARJUN BIJU 700.000

17 22UG1334 ATHULRAJ K J 662.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG1431 NANDANA K D 1168.000

2 22UG5833 NANDANA A K 1159.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3649 NAYANA SANDHEEP 1145.000

2 22UG1382 MEGHNA LIJISH 1144.000

3 22UG1882 ANANNYA U M 1143.000

4 22UG3457 KEERTHANA BABU 1142.000

5 22UG43 POOJA RAM 1135.800

6 22UG3585 MEGHA ANILKUMAR 1131.000

7 22UG4210 ARDRA P S 1129.000

8 22UG4355 SREELAKSHMI K S 1114.000

9 22UG2083 ARTHANA P SUNIL 1095.000

10 22UG5035 AKSHAYA V B 1094.000

11 22UG5230 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1087.000

12 22UG1606 THRISHALA SUDHEER 1086.000

13 22UG584 LAKSHMI LAIJU 1085.000

14 22UG662 ANUROOP A S 1084.000

15 22UG125 JANAKI PR 1075.200

16 22UG4633 SAYOOJYA RAJAN 1073.000

17 22UG4504 GOPIKA RAMESH 1065.000

18 22UG1374 ANULAKSHMI M R 1064.000

19 22UG4405 AMAL KRISHNA M 1064.000

20 22UG2452 VASUDEV K S 1059.000

21 22UG1026 ANJANAKRISHNA P. S 1057.000

22 22UG3720 AGHILA M SURESH 1056.000

23 22UG671 ANAGHA M U 1043.000

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



24 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1033.000

25 22UG5770 ARYA 1028.000

26 22UG5175 ANUSHA R 1026.000

27 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1024.800

28 22UG735 SANIYA P S 1022.000

29 22UG787 ANUSREE DEEPAN 1019.000

30 22UG4627 NEERAJA N T 1018.000

31 22UG2708 ANJANA BAIJU 1009.000

32 22UG2380 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1008.000

33 22UG3135 AISWARYA M SATHEESH 1004.000

34 22UG1275 ALNA RADHAKRISHNAN 1002.000

35 22UG2009 ABHISHEK M P 1001.000

36 22UG5155 VYSHNAVI P K 996.000

37 22UG2971 DEVIKAA SUNIL 993.000

38 22UG4531 SANIYA K S 989.000

39 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 986.000

40 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 981.600

41 22UG4934 SRUTHI K S 980.000

42 22UG1741 ANAMIKA K S 976.000

43 22UG3488 ANAMIKA V U 972.000

44 22UG4729 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 968.000

45 22UG3266 SAMVRUTHA K P 966.000

46 22UG3436 ARUN PM 959.000

47 22UG980 DEVIKA SUBI 959.000

48 22UG2005 AMAN SEKHAR B 949.000

49 22UG2774 ABHIRAM K A 938.000

50 22UG1624 ARUNCHANDRALAL C P 933.600

51 22UG5564 KEERTHANA TR 928.800

52 22UG741 AVANTHIKA SURESH 927.000

53 22UG5460 ANJANA N 926.000

54 22UG4287 ANAGHA K D 920.000

55 22UG1257 ANAGHA.N.S 909.000

56 22UG2392 DEVAPRIYA SUGATHAN 908.000

57 22UG3771 NEHA SUNIL 907.000

58 22UG5525 SREELAKSHMI K S 886.000

59 22UG5535 B DIVYA BARATHI 883.000

60 22UG1513 MANIKANDAN K M 882.000

61 22UG5420 GAYATHRI NIDHEESH 881.000

62 22UG32 AADITHYA S PANICKER 879.000

63 22UG2933 SREELAKSHMI T S 875.000

64 22UG1783 SREYA K S 873.000

65 22UG1792 BALAMANY P V 869.000

66 22UG5296 ASWANI T U 869.000

67 22UG3775 HARITHA K B 859.000

68 22UG1314 ABHIRATHAN V B 857.000

69 22UG4357 ABHIRAG T ANIL 848.000

70 22UG5089 CHINNU N U 846.000



71 22UG770 ARDHRA A S 841.000

72 22UG237 DHEENA B 815.000

73 22UG471 AMAN E S 808.000

74 22UG4224 ABHIRAMI C U 806.000

75 22UG6174 NANDANA K S 804.000

76 22UG4052 ANJUKRISHNA M U 798.000

77 22UG1261 ATHULKRISHNA K B 795.000

78 22UG4366 ATHULYA K V 788.000

79 22UG2112 DEVANANDA M S 765.000

80 22UG2563 ANURUDH K SHAIJU 765.000

81 22UG1086 KARTHIK MOHAN K S 763.000

82 22UG5211 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 753.600

83 22UG2684 ATHUL KRISHNA P B 746.000

84 22UG3284 VISHNU N P 744.000

85 22UG1001 SWOROOP S 718.000

86 22UG1325 BHAJANDEV M S 715.000

87 22UG3168 AKSHAY JAYAN 684.000

88 22UG1581 E G AKSHAY KRISHNA 644.000

89 22UG3870 HARIPRIYA RAJU 643.000

90 22UG3960 ASHIK SURENDRAN 615.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG145 AAMIR JAMEEL AZAD 1159.000

2 22UG3602 NASNA NASAR 1149.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3481 ALIYA E.A 1128.000

2 22UG2814 FATHIMA ZILNA P V 1126.000

3 22UG3789 RISA.O.R 1116.000

4 22UG3164 AMEENA MARIYAM M H 1115.000

5 22UG1975 AJMI MUJEEB 1113.000

6 22UG4032 NIHANA P N 1108.000

7 22UG559 THAMANNA P S 1077.000

8 22UG1552 ALEENA NISHAD 1072.000

9 22UG5738 ISHA NAZEER 1063.000

10 22UG5512 SHAMSEENA K A 1049.000

11 22UG2752 AYSHA ANZIA P A 1046.400

12 22UG3527 AALIYA P H 1039.000

13 22UG6073 SHIFNA SHAHARBAAN M K 1038.000

14 22UG4762 RAHEENA M A 1032.000

15 22UG6147 MUHAMED SHIBIL 1025.000

16 22UG6175 AMANI K A 1019.000

17 22UG5437 AZBIYA NOURIN P A 1019.000

18 22UG646 RINSHA FATHIMA K 1016.000

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 



19 22UG3498 HUSNA T THAJ 1012.000

20 22UG4830 UMU KULTHUM 1010.000

21 22UG3338 M A NAHLA 1000.000

22 22UG2687 FATHIMATH ARSHANA A 995.000

23 22UG117 FATHIMA RINSHA T A 992.308

24 22UG2454 MUHSINA K.M 991.000

25 22UG1480 AMNA LALA 985.000

26 22UG2998 ASNA FATHIMA K S 983.000

27 22UG3180 ADIL MUHAMMED K 982.000

28 22UG5674 NERZA PARVEEN 976.800

29 22UG2945 SINANA 971.000

30 22UG1316 AFEEFA K B 967.000

31 22UG6099 DUA RAFEEK 964.800

32 22UG1188 AYISHA JASMA 944.000

33 22UG3756 MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN THAYYIL 937.000

34 22UG2386 FATHIMA FIDHA T P 920.000

35 22UG1526 AISHA JEBIN V A 914.000

36 22UG1491 ASHIK C ASHRAF 911.000

37 22UG3233 FATHIMA NAJMATH 911.000

38 22UG4617 MUHAMMED HASMIL E K 908.000

39 22UG3127 JIBIN N 906.000

40 22UG4066 FATHIMATH SUHARA K S 897.000

41 22UG2215 RINSA M R 885.000

42 22UG3951 MUHAMMED NIHAL 870.000

43 22UG5445 AMBREENA 867.000

44 22UG2363 AFNA K N 849.000

45 22UG268 MUHAMMED KHALEEF A 824.000

46 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 805.000

47 22UG3831 AYISHA SHABANA P A 792.000

48 22UG4728 MOHAMMED JAZEER K A 782.000

49 22UG1909 HASSIM MUHAMMED 744.000

50 22UG379 SHIFA FATHIMA M B 736.000

51 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 674.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3025 GAYATHRI J 1118.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG3169 ABHANYA K S 1103.000

2 22UG5244 ANASWARA P S 1095.000

3 22UG667 SNEHA R 1085.000

4 22UG5812 NANDHANA NISHAD 1084.800

5 22UG3280 SREENANDINI P G 1067.000

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



6 22UG111 NEHA SANTHOSH 1050.000

7 22UG4148 ARYA P 1036.000

8 22UG2013 ANISHA VIDHYADHARAN 1029.600

9 22UG1978 ARCHANA. K.S 1026.000

10 22UG2940 AMEESHA K S 1004.000

11 22UG4907 SANDRADEVI K S 993.000

12 22UG3064 HILDA DAS 991.000

13 22UG4668 AKSHARA KRISHNA P R 970.000

14 22UG5758 ABHAY K S 942.000

15 22UG3549 SEETHAL M S 938.000

16 22UG5122 ATHIRA SADHAN 888.000

17 22UG5692 ATHULYA BIJU 879.000

18 22UG1254 ABHINAND SANTHOSH 832.000

19 22UG2656 ANAMIKA K S 763.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG270 LIYA SHIBU 1068.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG507 ANGEL MARY . P . WILSON 1061.000

2 22UG5550 DALIYA T J 1045.000

3 22UG3186 FEBA C JOSE 1041.000

4 22UG274 ELVANIA MARIA 1037.000

5 22UG5984 ANNA K A 971.000

6 22UG209 DERIN ANTONY 906.000

7 22UG5433 THERES MARIA K S 885.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG2032 ACHUTH P SAJEEV 1017.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22UG4241 HARIKRISHNAN P U 806.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List) 

LC - (Confirmed List) 

LC - (Waiting List) 


